
Year 11 Easter Revision 

Date Subject Details 

 
Monday 10th April 

Performing Arts 
ICT Coursework R006 

Art 
PE 

Mrs Smith 9am-1pm 
Mrs Hopkin 9am-1pm 
Miss Vella 9am-1pm 
Miss Davies (The Pod) 9am-12pm 

 
Tuesday 11th April 

 
English Literature & English Language for 11GO2 

 

 
Miss Williams 10am- 1pm 

 
Wednesday 12th April 

Y10 & Y11 Science- How to answer science exam questions 
Welsh- exam preparation 

 

Dr Rice 9am-11am 
Mrs Hill 10am-2pm 

 
Thursday 13th April 

 
Welsh Baccalaureate- Individual Project (extra-support) 

RE 
 

 
Mr Rowe 9.30am-1pm 
Mrs James 9am-1pm 

Friday 14th April GOOD FRIDAY  

Monday 17th April EASTER MONDAY  

 
Tuesday 18th April 

 
Film Studies- paper 1 

 

 
Miss Berryman 9am-1pm 

 
Wednesday 19th April 

Film Studies- paper 2 
DT- Graphics & DT- Product Design 

Miss Berryman 9am- 1pm 
Mr Foley & Miss Jones 8am-2pm 

 
Thursday 20th April 

Maths (targeted pupils only) 
DT- Graphics & DT- Product Design 

Travel & Tourism 
RE 

Miss Kiely 10am-1pm 
Mr Foley & Miss Jones 8am-2pm 
Miss Berryman (The Zone) 9am-1pm 
Mrs James 9am-1pm 

Friday 21st April   

* Please ensure you sign in at reception and sign out before you leave. We need to keep accurate records of who is on site at all times. 

**Music- individual compositions to be planned and given out by Mr John.  


